
Wash Brushes
Durable wash brushes with hardy polypropylene brush blocks are ideal for 
vehicle maintenance. Brushes require flow-thru handle part #M194800 or 
ACME threaded handle if flow-thru handle is not needed. 

Part # Size Brush Face Fill Material    Trim 

M492350 9-3/8” x 3-1/4”    10-1/2”
M492340 9-3/8” x 3-1/4”    10-1/2”
M335430 10” multi level brush 11” 
M335440 10” multi level brush 11” 

Hygienic / Sanitary Brushes
Cleaning tools designed for use in the food industry. All components are 
completely hygienic. 
Part # Size Description 

M593450* 
M593460* 
M585030 

4-1/2” x 8”
5-1/2” x 10”
3”

M575050 10-7/8”

Small nylon tank brush 
Large nylon tank brush 
Nylon nail brush 
Dish brush with end tuft

*Requires handle #M197300 or #M197500

Bowl Brushes
Non-scratching, long lasting brush bristles are chemical and solvent resistant.

Overall Brush Handle 
Part # Length Diameter Material Description

M571020 20” 5.5” x 4.5” Wood Vinyl-coated non-scratch center wire with  
polypropylene bristles.

M571050 12.75” 4.75” Polypropylene White polypropylene plastic handle staple-set 
with white polyester fiber bristles. 

Part # 

Straight Drain Brush — Temp max 285º:

M593444  1-1/2" Polypropylene  .024 Black polyester .125 Stainless Steel  

90º Angled Fryer Brush — Temp max 285º:  

M593445  7/8" .016 Natural polyester    Plastic .125 Stainless Steel  

90º Angled Brush — Temp max 285º: Extra long handle

M593446  2" .024 Black polypropylene   Wood

M585030

M593460

M575050

E-MAIL: sales@gordonbrush.com  WEB: www.gordonbrush.com 41

   Trim 

1-1/2"
1-3/4"

Commercial Kitchen Cleaning Brushes
High temperature bristles enables cleaning of appliances even when oil is 
hot. Long handles for safe reach into inner surfaces. Cleans the inside, 
under and around a wide variety of kitchen cooking equipment. Available 
by special order with PEEK that can withstand temperatures up to 480ºF.    

.014 Green X-shaped polyester

.012 White flagged polystyrene

.014 Green X-shaped polyester

.012 Gray polystyrene

2-1/2"
2-1/2"
2-1/2"
2-1/2"

.120 Galvanized Steel  

Brush
Diameter 

Brush
Length

Overall
Length

Handle
Material

Fill
Material

Base 
Wire

8"

10"

11"

27-1/2"

23-1/2"

48"

WASH, HYGIENIC, BOWL, AND COMMERCIAL KITCHEN BRUSHES




