Wash Brushes

Durable wash brushes with hardy polypropylene brush blocks are ideal for vehicle maintenance. Brushes require flow-thru handle part #M194800 or ACME threaded handle if flow-thru handle is not needed.

Part #	Size	Brush Face	Fill Material	Trim
M492350	9-3/8" x 3-1/4"	10-1/2"	.014 Green X-shaped polyester	2-1/2"
M492340	9-3/8" x 3-1/4"	10-1/2"	.012 White flagged polystyrene	2-1/2"
M335430	10" multi level brush	11"	.012 Gray polystyrene	2-1/2"
M335440	10" multi level brush	11"	.014 Green X-shaped polyester	2-1/2"



Hygienic / Sanitary Brushes

Cleaning tools designed for use in the food industry. All components are completely hygienic.

Part #	Size	Description	Trim
M593450*	4-1/2" x 8"	Small nylon tank brush	1-1/2"
M593460*	5-1/2" x 10"	Large nylon tank brush	1-3/4"
M585030	3"	Nylon nail brush	
M575050	10-7/8"	Dish brush with end tuft	

^{*}Requires handle #M197300 or #M197500





Bowl Brushes

Non-scratching, long lasting brush bristles are chemical and solvent resistant.

Part #	Overall Length	Brush Diameter	Handle Material	Description
M571020	20"	5.5" x 4.5"	Wood	Vinyl-coated non-scratch center wire with
				polypropylene bristles.
M571050	12.75"	4.75"	Polypropylene	White polypropylene plastic handle staple-set
				with white polyester fiber bristles.



Commercial Kitchen Cleaning Brushes

High temperature bristles enables cleaning of appliances even when oil is hot. Long handles for safe reach into inner surfaces. Cleans the inside, under and around a wide variety of kitchen cooking equipment. Available by special order with PEEK that can withstand temperatures up to 480°F.

Brush Diameter	Brush Length	Overall Length	Fill Material	Handle Material	Base Wire
rain Brush	— Тетр	max 285°	:		
1-1/2"	8"	27-1/2"	.024 Black polyester	Polypropylene	.125 Stainless Steel
d Fryer Bri	ush — Te	mp max 28	85°:		
7/8"	10"	23-1/2"	.016 Natural polyester	Plastic	.125 Stainless Steel
d Brush —	Temp m	ax 285°: E	xtra long handle		
2"	11"	48"	.024 Black polypropylen	ne Wood	.120 Galvanized Stee
	Diameter Prain Brush 1-1/2" d Fryer Brush 7/8"	Diameter Length Prain Brush — Temp 1-1/2" 8" Id Fryer Brush — Temp 7/8" 10" Id Brush — Temp mages	Diameter Length Length brain Brush — Temp max 285° 1-1/2" 8" 27-1/2" d Fryer Brush — Temp max 28 7/8" 10" 23-1/2" dd Brush — Temp max 285°: E	Diameter Length Length Material Prain Brush — Temp max 285°: 1-1/2" 8" 27-1/2" .024 Black polyester In the diameter Length Length Material In the diameter Length Lengt	Diameter Length Length Material Material Prain Brush — Temp max 285°: 1-1/2" 8" 27-1/2" .024 Black polyester Polypropylene Id Fryer Brush — Temp max 285°: 7/8" 10" 23-1/2" .016 Natural polyester Plastic Id Brush — Temp max 285°: Extra long handle

